
SHIP TO PHONE NO. SHIP TO FAX NO.

LINE DESCRIPTION

PART ID

SHIP DATE U/M

PACKING SLIP NO. SHIP DATE PRINT DATE

PAGE SALES ORDER ID

OE CONFIRMED TO

CURRENCY TERMS REFERENCE

SHIP VIA FOB FREIGHT TERMS

RESALE NO.

1

CUSTOMER P.O. NO.

NET 30 DAYS

PACKING SLIP

SALESMAN REGION CLASS

SHIPPED QUANTITY

AN Wendy Long

BILL TOSOLD TOSHIP TO

242182P000283 5/31/2024 5/31/2024

P000283

000 DVN N

USD PO086226

BILL OF LADING

NY102156

PO086226

ATTENTION

CH11703I

Tan Long Trading And Service Technology Co Ltd

14/7A Thanh Nhan Trung, Ward 13

Tan Binh Dist

c

Ho Chi Minh City,   700000

VIET NAM

CH1170$I

Charles Wembley

(SEA) Co Pte Ltd.

Blk 1004 Toa Payoh Industrial Park

#04-1499 Toa Payoh East

Toa Payoh,   319076

SINGAPORE

CH1170$I

Charles Wembley

(SEA) Co Pte Ltd.

Blk 1004 Toa Payoh Industrial Park

#04-1499 Toa Payoh East

Toa Payoh,   319076

SINGAPORE

MSL Global  Exp FCA Shipper’s Site Freight Recipient, Duty Recipien

+65-6250 8833 +65-6250 9076

SCHED NO

Route de Pierre-à-Bot 97

2000 Neuchatel

Switzerland

Masimo International

*P000283*

*PO086226*

 1.00 5/31/2024  20.00 EA9500-9 KIT, RADICAL-7 COLOR SCRN HNDHLD, 1

P000283-001 *20.00*

 1.01 5/31/2024  20.00 EAASSY, BOXED, RADICAL-7, v1.80, CE 1

29833 *20.00*

REG. STORAGE

Serial Numbers:

1000309163

*1000309163*
1000309239

*1000309239*
1000309308

*1000309308*
1000309532

*1000309532*
1000309605

*1000309605*
1000309646

*1000309646*
1000309694

*1000309694*
1000309735

*1000309735*
1000309745

*1000309745*
1000309778

*1000309778*
1000309809

*1000309809*
1000310056

*1000310056*
1000310091

1



SHIP TO PHONE NO. SHIP TO FAX NO.

LINE DESCRIPTION

PART ID

SHIP DATE U/M

PACKING SLIP NO. SHIP DATE PRINT DATE

PAGE SALES ORDER ID

OE CONFIRMED TO

CURRENCY TERMS REFERENCE

SHIP VIA FOB FREIGHT TERMS

RESALE NO.

2

CUSTOMER P.O. NO.

NET 30 DAYS

PACKING SLIP

SALESMAN REGION CLASS

SHIPPED QUANTITY

AN Wendy Long

BILL TOSOLD TOSHIP TO

242182P000283 5/31/2024 5/31/2024

P000283

000 DVN N

USD PO086226

BILL OF LADING

NY102156

PO086226

ATTENTION

CH11703I

Tan Long Trading And Service Technology Co Ltd

14/7A Thanh Nhan Trung, Ward 13

Tan Binh Dist

c

Ho Chi Minh City,   700000

VIET NAM

CH1170$I

Charles Wembley

(SEA) Co Pte Ltd.

Blk 1004 Toa Payoh Industrial Park

#04-1499 Toa Payoh East

Toa Payoh,   319076

SINGAPORE

CH1170$I

Charles Wembley

(SEA) Co Pte Ltd.

Blk 1004 Toa Payoh Industrial Park

#04-1499 Toa Payoh East

Toa Payoh,   319076

SINGAPORE

MSL Global  Exp FCA Shipper’s Site Freight Recipient, Duty Recipien

+65-6250 8833 +65-6250 9076

SCHED NO

Route de Pierre-à-Bot 97

2000 Neuchatel

Switzerland

Masimo International

*P000283*

*PO086226*

*1000310091* 1000310170

*1000310170*
1000310198

*1000310198*
1000328264

*1000328264*
1000329273

*1000329273*
1000329290

*1000329290*
1000329328

*1000329328*
1000329438

*1000329438*
 1.02 5/31/2024  20.00 EARD Rnbw SET MD20-12 PatCble 12ft 1/bx 1

4073 *20.00*

LOT ID: 24EAQ *24EAQ*
Mfg. Lot ID: 24EAQ

 1.03 5/31/2024  20.00 EALABEL,WHITE,OPAQUE,THERMAL TRNSFR,4"X1" 1

19477 *20.00*

REG. STORAGE

1



SHIP TO PHONE NO. SHIP TO FAX NO.

LINE DESCRIPTION

PART ID

SHIP DATE U/M

PACKING SLIP NO. SHIP DATE PRINT DATE

PAGE SALES ORDER ID

OE CONFIRMED TO

CURRENCY TERMS REFERENCE

SHIP VIA FOB FREIGHT TERMS

RESALE NO.

3

CUSTOMER P.O. NO.

NET 30 DAYS

PACKING SLIP

SALESMAN REGION CLASS

SHIPPED QUANTITY

AN Wendy Long

BILL TOSOLD TOSHIP TO

242182P000283 5/31/2024 5/31/2024

P000283

000 DVN N

USD PO086226

BILL OF LADING

NY102156

PO086226

ATTENTION

CH11703I

Tan Long Trading And Service Technology Co Ltd

14/7A Thanh Nhan Trung, Ward 13

Tan Binh Dist

c

Ho Chi Minh City,   700000

VIET NAM

CH1170$I

Charles Wembley

(SEA) Co Pte Ltd.

Blk 1004 Toa Payoh Industrial Park

#04-1499 Toa Payoh East

Toa Payoh,   319076

SINGAPORE

CH1170$I

Charles Wembley

(SEA) Co Pte Ltd.

Blk 1004 Toa Payoh Industrial Park

#04-1499 Toa Payoh East

Toa Payoh,   319076

SINGAPORE

MSL Global  Exp FCA Shipper’s Site Freight Recipient, Duty Recipien

+65-6250 8833 +65-6250 9076

SCHED NO

Route de Pierre-à-Bot 97

2000 Neuchatel

Switzerland

Masimo International

*P000283*

*PO086226*

LOT ID: 202316820 *202316820*
Mfg. Lot ID: 202316820

 1.04 5/31/2024  20.00 EAQUICK REFERENCE CARD,2012 RAD-7, ENGLISH 1

35602 *20.00*

REG. STORAGE

LOT ID: 202314345 *202314345*
Mfg. Lot ID: 20230731

 1.05 5/31/2024  20.00 EAOPERATOR'S MANL, RADICAL-7,ENG FOR EXPOR 1

35196 *20.00*

LOT ID: 202404261 *202404261*
Mfg. Lot ID: N/A

1



SHIP TO PHONE NO. SHIP TO FAX NO.

LINE DESCRIPTION

PART ID

SHIP DATE U/M

PACKING SLIP NO. SHIP DATE PRINT DATE

PAGE SALES ORDER ID

OE CONFIRMED TO

CURRENCY TERMS REFERENCE

SHIP VIA FOB FREIGHT TERMS

RESALE NO.

4

CUSTOMER P.O. NO.

NET 30 DAYS

PACKING SLIP

SALESMAN REGION CLASS

SHIPPED QUANTITY

AN Wendy Long

BILL TOSOLD TOSHIP TO

242182P000283 5/31/2024 5/31/2024

P000283

000 DVN N

USD PO086226

BILL OF LADING

NY102156

PO086226

ATTENTION

CH11703I

Tan Long Trading And Service Technology Co Ltd

14/7A Thanh Nhan Trung, Ward 13

Tan Binh Dist

c

Ho Chi Minh City,   700000

VIET NAM

CH1170$I

Charles Wembley

(SEA) Co Pte Ltd.

Blk 1004 Toa Payoh Industrial Park

#04-1499 Toa Payoh East

Toa Payoh,   319076

SINGAPORE

CH1170$I

Charles Wembley

(SEA) Co Pte Ltd.

Blk 1004 Toa Payoh Industrial Park

#04-1499 Toa Payoh East

Toa Payoh,   319076

SINGAPORE

MSL Global  Exp FCA Shipper’s Site Freight Recipient, Duty Recipien

+65-6250 8833 +65-6250 9076

SCHED NO

Route de Pierre-à-Bot 97

2000 Neuchatel

Switzerland

Masimo International

*P000283*

*PO086226*

 2.00 5/31/2024  20.00 EA9023 RADICAL DOCKING STATION KIT RDS-3 1

P000283-002 *20.00*

 2.01 5/31/2024  20.00 EAASSY,BOXED,  RDS-3 DOCKING STATION V2 1

25254 *20.00*

REG. STORAGE

Serial Numbers:

364534

*364534*
364664

*364664*
365035

*365035*
365642

*365642*
365660

*365660*
366197

*366197*
368198

*368198*
368678

*368678*
368926

*368926*
371187

*371187*
371263

*371263*
371265

*371265*
371267

1



SHIP TO PHONE NO. SHIP TO FAX NO.

LINE DESCRIPTION

PART ID

SHIP DATE U/M

PACKING SLIP NO. SHIP DATE PRINT DATE

PAGE SALES ORDER ID

OE CONFIRMED TO

CURRENCY TERMS REFERENCE

SHIP VIA FOB FREIGHT TERMS

RESALE NO.

5

CUSTOMER P.O. NO.

NET 30 DAYS

PACKING SLIP

SALESMAN REGION CLASS

SHIPPED QUANTITY

AN Wendy Long

BILL TOSOLD TOSHIP TO

242182P000283 5/31/2024 5/31/2024

P000283

000 DVN N

USD PO086226

BILL OF LADING

NY102156

PO086226

ATTENTION

CH11703I

Tan Long Trading And Service Technology Co Ltd

14/7A Thanh Nhan Trung, Ward 13

Tan Binh Dist

c

Ho Chi Minh City,   700000

VIET NAM

CH1170$I

Charles Wembley

(SEA) Co Pte Ltd.

Blk 1004 Toa Payoh Industrial Park

#04-1499 Toa Payoh East

Toa Payoh,   319076

SINGAPORE

CH1170$I

Charles Wembley

(SEA) Co Pte Ltd.

Blk 1004 Toa Payoh Industrial Park

#04-1499 Toa Payoh East

Toa Payoh,   319076

SINGAPORE

MSL Global  Exp FCA Shipper’s Site Freight Recipient, Duty Recipien

+65-6250 8833 +65-6250 9076

SCHED NO

Route de Pierre-à-Bot 97

2000 Neuchatel

Switzerland

Masimo International

*P000283*

*PO086226*

*371267* 371271

*371271*
371275

*371275*
371286

*371286*
371570

*371570*
371579

*371579*
371597

*371597*
371607

*371607*
 2.02 5/31/2024  20.00 EACONTENTS LIST, RADICAL DOCKING STATION 1

30963 *20.00*

LOT ID: 202314653 *202314653*
Mfg. Lot ID: N/A

 2.03 5/31/2024  20.00 EAPOWER CORD, HOSPITAL GRADE, EUROPEAN, 10 1

13530 *20.00*

This product is compliant with EU Directive 2011/65/EU (RoHS2)

REG. STORAGE

LOT ID: 202318860 *202318860*
Mfg. Lot ID: N/A

1



SHIP TO PHONE NO. SHIP TO FAX NO.

LINE DESCRIPTION

PART ID

SHIP DATE U/M

PACKING SLIP NO. SHIP DATE PRINT DATE

PAGE SALES ORDER ID

OE CONFIRMED TO

CURRENCY TERMS REFERENCE

SHIP VIA FOB FREIGHT TERMS

RESALE NO.

6

CUSTOMER P.O. NO.

NET 30 DAYS

PACKING SLIP

SALESMAN REGION CLASS

SHIPPED QUANTITY

AN Wendy Long

BILL TOSOLD TOSHIP TO

242182P000283 5/31/2024 5/31/2024

P000283

000 DVN N

USD PO086226

BILL OF LADING

NY102156

PO086226

ATTENTION

CH11703I

Tan Long Trading And Service Technology Co Ltd

14/7A Thanh Nhan Trung, Ward 13

Tan Binh Dist

c

Ho Chi Minh City,   700000

VIET NAM

CH1170$I

Charles Wembley

(SEA) Co Pte Ltd.

Blk 1004 Toa Payoh Industrial Park

#04-1499 Toa Payoh East

Toa Payoh,   319076

SINGAPORE

CH1170$I

Charles Wembley

(SEA) Co Pte Ltd.

Blk 1004 Toa Payoh Industrial Park

#04-1499 Toa Payoh East

Toa Payoh,   319076

SINGAPORE

MSL Global  Exp FCA Shipper’s Site Freight Recipient, Duty Recipien

+65-6250 8833 +65-6250 9076

SCHED NO

Route de Pierre-à-Bot 97

2000 Neuchatel

Switzerland

Masimo International

*P000283*

*PO086226*

 2.04 5/31/2024  20.00 EALABEL,WHITE,OPAQUE,THERMAL TRNSFR,4"X1" 1

19477 *20.00*

REG. STORAGE

LOT ID: 202316820 *202316820*
Mfg. Lot ID: 202316820

 3.00 5/31/2024  10.00 EA3645 RADICAL-7 SW UPGRDE MC EVE (INT'L), 1

P000283-003 *10.00*

 3.01 5/31/2024  10.00 EABAGGED ASSY,RAD-7 SW UPGR MEM CRD, EVE, 1

26311 *10.00*

REG. STORAGE

LOT ID: A23H712 *A23H712*
Mfg. Lot ID: A23H712

1



SHIP TO PHONE NO. SHIP TO FAX NO.

LINE DESCRIPTION

PART ID

SHIP DATE U/M

PACKING SLIP NO. SHIP DATE PRINT DATE

PAGE SALES ORDER ID

OE CONFIRMED TO

CURRENCY TERMS REFERENCE

SHIP VIA FOB FREIGHT TERMS

RESALE NO.

7

CUSTOMER P.O. NO.

NET 30 DAYS

PACKING SLIP

SALESMAN REGION CLASS

SHIPPED QUANTITY

AN Wendy Long

BILL TOSOLD TOSHIP TO

242182P000283 5/31/2024 5/31/2024

P000283

000 DVN N

USD PO086226

BILL OF LADING

NY102156

PO086226

ATTENTION

CH11703I

Tan Long Trading And Service Technology Co Ltd

14/7A Thanh Nhan Trung, Ward 13

Tan Binh Dist

c

Ho Chi Minh City,   700000

VIET NAM

CH1170$I

Charles Wembley

(SEA) Co Pte Ltd.

Blk 1004 Toa Payoh Industrial Park

#04-1499 Toa Payoh East

Toa Payoh,   319076

SINGAPORE

CH1170$I

Charles Wembley

(SEA) Co Pte Ltd.

Blk 1004 Toa Payoh Industrial Park

#04-1499 Toa Payoh East

Toa Payoh,   319076

SINGAPORE

MSL Global  Exp FCA Shipper’s Site Freight Recipient, Duty Recipien

+65-6250 8833 +65-6250 9076

SCHED NO

Route de Pierre-à-Bot 97

2000 Neuchatel

Switzerland

Masimo International

*P000283*

*PO086226*

 3.02 5/31/2024  10.00 EALABEL,WHITE,OPAQUE,THERMAL TRNSFR,4"X1" 1

19477 *10.00*

REG. STORAGE

LOT ID: 202309723 *202309723*
Mfg. Lot ID: 05I-271-01

 3.03 5/31/2024  10.00 EAOperator's Manual Supplement, CCHD 1

36396 *10.00*

REG. STORAGE

LOT ID: 202302222 *202302222*
Mfg. Lot ID: N/A

 4.00 5/31/2024  900.00 BXRD SET Neo Adhesive Sensor, 20/Box, Masi 1

4003 *900.00*

This product is compliant with EU Directive 2011/65/EU (RoHS2)

1



SHIP TO PHONE NO. SHIP TO FAX NO.

LINE DESCRIPTION

PART ID

SHIP DATE U/M

PACKING SLIP NO. SHIP DATE PRINT DATE

PAGE SALES ORDER ID

OE CONFIRMED TO

CURRENCY TERMS REFERENCE

SHIP VIA FOB FREIGHT TERMS

RESALE NO.

8

CUSTOMER P.O. NO.

NET 30 DAYS

PACKING SLIP

SALESMAN REGION CLASS

SHIPPED QUANTITY

AN Wendy Long

BILL TOSOLD TOSHIP TO

242182P000283 5/31/2024 5/31/2024

P000283

000 DVN N

USD PO086226

BILL OF LADING

NY102156

PO086226

ATTENTION

CH11703I

Tan Long Trading And Service Technology Co Ltd

14/7A Thanh Nhan Trung, Ward 13

Tan Binh Dist

c

Ho Chi Minh City,   700000

VIET NAM

CH1170$I

Charles Wembley

(SEA) Co Pte Ltd.

Blk 1004 Toa Payoh Industrial Park

#04-1499 Toa Payoh East

Toa Payoh,   319076

SINGAPORE

CH1170$I

Charles Wembley

(SEA) Co Pte Ltd.

Blk 1004 Toa Payoh Industrial Park

#04-1499 Toa Payoh East

Toa Payoh,   319076

SINGAPORE

MSL Global  Exp FCA Shipper’s Site Freight Recipient, Duty Recipien

+65-6250 8833 +65-6250 9076

SCHED NO

Route de Pierre-à-Bot 97

2000 Neuchatel

Switzerland

Masimo International

*P000283*

*PO086226*

REG. STORAGE

LOT ID: 24DKG *24DKG*
Mfg. Lot ID: 24DKG

Use By Date: April 2027

*4/1/2027__12
CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

THE PRODUCTS FURNISHED PURSUANT TO THIS PURCHASE ORDER HAVE BEEN PRODUCED, ASSEMBLED, INSPECTED, AND TESTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH APPLICABLE SPECIFICATIONS.  SUBSTANTIATING 

INSPECTION AND/OR TEST DATA ARE ON FILE AND AVAILABLE FOR REVIEW BY YOUR REPRESENTATIVE UPON REQUEST.

5/31/2024

MATHEW JIMENEZ

AUTHORIZED MASIMO QUALITY REPRESENTATIVE

1


